Ultra-slim Body Picking Sensor
NA1-PK5 SERIES
NA1-5 SERIES
2025.11
2 Ultra-slim Body Picking Sensor
NA1-PK5 SERIES   NA1-5 SERIES
Even a slim hand is detectable by the
25 mm 0.984 in pitch beam area sensor

2000
4 Ultra-slim Body Picking Sensor NA1-PK5 SERIES  NA1-5 SERIES
ORDER GUIDE
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft) is also available.
Model No.: NA1-5-C5
Pigtailed type
Pigtailed type is also available. When ordering this type, suffix “-J” to the model No.
Please order the mating cable separately.
(e.g.) Pigtailed type of NA1-PK5-PN is “NA1-PK5-PN-J”.
•	Mating cable (2 cables are required.)
Model No. Description
CN-24-C2 4-core, cable length 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-24-C5 4-core, cable length 5 m 16.404 ft
300 mm
11.811 in Mating cable
ø14 mm ø0.551 in
Notes:	1)	The sensing range is the possible setting distance between the
emitter and the receiver.
2)	The model No. with “P” shown on the label affixed to the product is
the emitter, “D” shown on the label is receiver.
Type Appearance Sensing range (Note) Model No. Output
St
an
da
rd
 ty
pe
Sensing height
100 mm 3.937 in
Beam pitch
25 mm 0.984 in
5 beam channels
0.1 to 1.2 m
0.328 to 3.937 ft
0.05 to 0.5 m 0.164 to 1.640 ft
when set to SHORT.
NA1-PK5 NPN open-collector transistor
NA1-PK5-PN PNP open-collector transistor
Lo
ng
 s
en
si
ng
ra
ng
e
ty
pe
0.2 to 3 m
0.656 to 9.843 ft
0.05 to 1 m 0.164 to 3.281 ft
when set to SHORT.
NA1-5 NPN open-collector transistor
NA1-5-PN PNP open-collector transistor
NA1-PK5(-PN): 0.1 m 0.328 ft (0.05 m 0.164 ft when set to SHORT)
NA1-5(-PN): 0.2 m 0.656 ft (0.05 m 0.164 ft when set to SHORT)
Receiver cannot be
placed in this range
Emitter
Setting range of the receiver
Actual sensing range of the sensor
Receiver Receiver
NA1-5(-PN): 3 m 9.843 ft
1 m 3.281 ft
when set to SHORT
NA1-PK5(-PN): 1.2 m 3.937 ft
0.5 m 1.640 ft
when set to SHORT
(                          )